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14

15

SHAHER BANO

NIDA BIBI

ABDUL GHAFOOR HASHMI

HAJI MUSHTAQ AHMED

1

2

15502716

15503600

GUJRAT

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

NAYLA ZAMAN

HIRA LIAQUAT

BUSHRA AKBAR

SAMAR ZAMAN

MEHAK DAR

SAIRA ANAM

SHAHZADI NOOR

HAFIZA TAHIRA TARIQ

SAIRA KHALID

TAABIA FATIMA

MEHREEN RAIS

SIDRA TAHIR

SEHRISH LIAQUAT

RAJA MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

LIAQUAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN

AFZAL NADEEM DAR

MAJEED AKBAR

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

KHALID MAJEED

KAMAL AHMAD KHAN

RAIS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

LIAQUAT ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15501852

15503419

15500847

15503837

15501668

15504590

15501737

15502004

15503584

15501854

15500037

15500099

15502620

CHAKWAL

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
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Candidate's Name/
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER COMMERCE - FEMALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

13

17
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SUNDAS KHALID

HINA HAFEEZ

FAIZA JEHAN

ANSA SHABBIR

MEHWISH SANA U ALLAH

KIRAN AFTAB

SUMAIRA RANI

ANUM AFZAL

FIZZA AFTAB

AMNA AMJAD

IRUM SHAHZADI

AMMARA NAUREEN

ALQA ASHRAF

SHAISTA MANUWAR

NABIHA HUSSAIN

SHEIKH KHALID IQBAL

HAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN HASHMI

SHAH JEHAN AHMAD BUTTAR

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

SANA U ALLAH

AFTAB ANWAR

REHMAT ALI

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SYED AFTAB AHMED

AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ANWAR-UL-HAQ

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

ZAHID HUSSAIN

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

15502154

15500641

15502635

15503122

15501354

15502193

15502693

15504491

15501844

15502566

15501563

15500779

15501002

15500584

15502855

LAHORE

GUJRAT

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

SABIHA MANSHA

SADIA REHMAN

HAFIZA TAHOORA IQBAL

SONIA BIBI

ANAM AHMAD

NIMRA NAZAR

FAIZA IHSAN

AYESHA MUZAFFAR

MARYUM

FOUZIA SHABBIR

TABASSUM TARIQ

BUSHRA ZAFAR

TAJALLI FATIMA

SAQQAL GONDAL

SUNDUS FATIMA

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHEHBAZ

MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER

AHMAD HUSSAIN

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

SYED IHSAN ULLAH SHAH

MUZAFFAR BUTT

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD TARIQ ABBASI

ZAFAR IQBAL SAQIB BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ANJUM

ALLAH BAKHSH GONDAL

ZAHID ALI

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

15500508

15500604

15501803

15502414

15503338

15501296

15501311

15500230

15501270

15500544

15502542

15501419

15500906

15502270

15501290

NANKANA SAHI

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

GUJRAT

SIALKOT

M.B. Din

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

HADIA RASHEED

HINA NOREEN

NABILA TABASSUM

SADIA ZAFAR

MUBASHRA ANJUM

FAUZIA BATOOL

ANAM RAUF

UZMA IQBAL

AYESHA MAJEED

SIDDIQA NASIR

BENISH RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MIAN HAFEEZ-UD-DIN

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

ILAM DIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD HAYAT

ABDUL RAUF ABID

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL MAJEED

NASIR ELAHI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

15501637

15502066

15500161

15500705

15503952

15501281

15501108

15500770

15504802

15504554

15501314

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

JHANG

LAHORE

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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